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GradeGrade

1

3

3

ABBAS HAIDAR1K SAMURAI OLYMPIC J.C.

10

LOSS

LOSS

10

GEORGE TOPSAKHALOV10M BUDOKWAI J.C. LOSS

7M MAX PHILPOT JUDOKAI ROMFORD 10

11M

11M

LEWIS DIXON STOTFOLD J.C.

STRATFORD JUDOKWAI

MIKES J.C.

MOBERLY STARS

STRATFORD JUDOKWAI

STEWART J.A.

13M ROBERT BUCIUMEANU

AARYAN SORATHIA

ANDRE JAIYESIMI

NICK DEELEY

ETHAN PAVEL

SPENCER WOODHOUSE

GEORGE TOPSAKHALOV

ANDRE JAIYESIMI

SPENCER WOODHOUSE

NATHANIEL BEVER

10

LOSS

10M

10M

13M

10M TONBRIDGE J.C.

B.S.J.K

10

LOSS8M

1K

7M

11M

11M

13M

10M

13M

10M

ABBAS HAIDAR

MAX PHILPOT

LEWIS DIXON

NATHANIEL BEVER

ROBERT BUCIUMEANU

AARYAN SORATHIA

NICK DEELEY

ETHAN PAVEL

SAMURAI OLYMPIC J.C.

JUDOKAI ROMFORD

STOTFOLD J.C.

STRATFORD JUDOKWAI

MIKES J.C.

MOBERLY STARS

STEWART J.A.

TONBRIDGE J.C.

1:05

Time: 0:40

2:09

1:52

10

LOSS

10

LOSS

10M

BUDOKWAI J.C.

STRATFORD JUDOKWAI

B.S.J.K

10M

10M

10M

GEORGE TOPSAKHALOV

ETHAN PAVEL

10M

11M

8M

7M

AARYAN SORATHIA

ANDRE JAIYESIMI

LEWIS DIXON

SPENCER WOODHOUSE

MAX PHILPOT

4:30

1:19

0:32

5

LOSS

10

LOSS

LOSS

10

BUDOKWAI J.C.

TONBRIDGE J.C.

MOBERLY STARS

STRATFORD JUDOKWAI

STOTFOLD J.C.

B.S.J.K

JUDOKAI ROMFORD

1K

11M

13M

13M

ABBAS
10

LOSS

10

LOSS

2:08

0:40

SAMURAI OLYMPIC J.C.

STRATFORD JUDOKWAI

MIKES J.C.

STEWART J.A.

HAIDAR

NATHANIEL
BEVER

ROBERT
BUCIUMEANU

NICK
DEELEY

10M GEORGE TOPSAKHALOV LOSS

310M AARYAN SORATHIA

3:00

10M ANDRE JAIYESIMI LOSS

7M MAX PHILPOT 10

0:17

BUDOKWAI J.C.

MOBERLY STARS

STRATFORD JUDOKWAI

JUDOKAI ROMFORD

10M

11M

AARYAN SORATHIA

NATHANIEL BEVER

1:10

0:07

AARYAN SORATHIA

NICK DEELEY

10

LOSS

LOSS

10

7M

13M

MAX PHILPOT

NICK DEELEY

MOBERLY STARS

1K

13M

10M

13M

ABBAS
HAIDAR

ROBERT
BUCIUMEANU

0:39

LOSS

10

13M

SAMURAI OLYMPIC J.C.

MIKES J.C.

ROBERT
BUCIUMEANU

MIKES J.C.

MOBERLY STARS

STRATFORD JUDOKWAI

JUDOKAI ROMFORD

STEWART J.A.

STEWART J.A.

Results
1 ROBERT BUCIUMEANU MIKES J.C.

2 ABBAS HAIDAR SAMURAI OLYMPIC J.C.

3 AARYAN SORATHIA MOBERLY STARS

3 NICK DEELEY STEWART J.A.

NATHANIEL BEVER STRATFORD JUDOKWAI5
MAX PHILPOT JUDOKAI ROMFORD5

7 GEORGE TOPSAKHALOV BUDOKWAI J.C.

7 ANDRE JAIYESIMI STRATFORD JUDOKWAI
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